


4 Lynne Griffin
1354 Bradford Place  
 516-242-0966

2 Carolyn Rhinebarger

carolyn.rhinebarger@gmail.com
https://www.carolynrhinebarger.com

Atmospheric 
abstract

paintings 
reflecting our 

natural   
surroundings 

on canvas, 
paper and 

cards.

4067 Harnett  
919-604-4053

4 Art Lituchy
1354 Bradford Place   
 919-961-0271

One of a kind 
whimsical and 

functional 
birdhouses, 

sculptures, wall 
hangings for 

interior or exterior 
display.  

artlituchy@gmail.com
birdhousesbyart.com

4 Ruta Schuller
1354 Bradford Place
 984-214-2922

schullerx@yahoo.com
 

Pen and 
ink, 

watercolor, 
mixed 

media.
  

Wheel-thrown 
and handbuilt 

functional 
pottery 

created to 
enhance 
everyday

living.

Sayefree@icloud.com  
www.potterylynne.com

3 Mirinda Kossoff
1394 Bradford Place
 919-943-5055

Framed 
photomontage 

and one-off 
hand crafted 

art jewelry.

mkossoff31@gmail.com
instagram:@mirindakossoff
 

Sat. & Sun.
12 to 5

only

5 Mary Whitney

mwhitneyart@gmail.com

Oils and 
acrylics.

A modern 
realist: 

Figures, 
landscapes 

and still 
life.

1384 Bradford Place
 206-330-1691

855 Millcroft
910-200-0049

6 Jane Woodard

janew2@atmc.net

My work 
includes 

impressionistic 
and abstract 

florals and 
landscapes 

using acrylics 
and encaustics. 

7 Ginger Anderson
926 Woodham
919-542-5404

retiredstx@gmail.com
https.//www.dailypaintworks.com/artist/
ginger-anderson-11291

Paintings of 
landscapes, 

animals, 
people, 

buildings, old 
cars, florals, 

and still-lifes.
  

1 Ruth Parks
35 Caswell (Sidewalk)
443-838-6855

ruthparks.art@gmail.com
www//ruthparks.art

esaunders@nc.rr.com  
https://chathamartistsguild.org/artists/
eric-saunders/

485 Beechmast
919-533-3030

9 Eric Saunders

Outdoor 
photography, 

natural and 
urban, some 

digital 
alteration.

431 Wintercrest  East
707-779-8950

 8 John Makowski

Transforming art.
Transforming

 everyday objects 
into fantasy
sculptures.

Johnmakowski@rocketmail.com

Enjoy the day in charming 
Fearrington Village.

Meet our talented artists, enjoy 
fine art and unique crafts. Explore 
our gardens, walk our trails and 

have lunch or a snack in the 
village.

 Stories  take shape 
in my mind and 

hands through clay, 
fabric, metal and 

acrylic paint.



14 Diana Sinisi
457 Beechmast
603-591-0604

sinisi801@gmail.com
www.knotitmacrame.com,
@mychathamcountylife 

Macrame with 
cotton cord, 

wood beads, 
and alpaca 

wool. 

14 Karin Lind

karinhomme@gmail.com

Transparent 
water colors, 

seascapes, 
landscapes, 
and flowers.

457 Beechmast
631-327-1376

14 Alice B. May
457 Beechmast
919-360-1576

alicebmay@gmail.com

13 Minnie Gallman
601 Stoneview
703-919-1911

mcgallman@verizon.net 
www.minnie-gallman.pixels.com

Nature-inspired 
photography 
available as 

matted/framed 
prints and 

note cards.

Abstracts 
and 

landscapes 
in oil and 

in cold 
wax.

13 Pat Stewart
601 Stoneview   
919-548-7712

hudsonplains@gmail.com 

Utilitarian and 
decorative 

baskets. 
My varied 
materials 

enhance my 
creativity. 

13 Vidabeth Bensen

vidabethbensen@gmail.com
www.houseoflifeprints.com

Original
hand 

printed
 cards,

t-shirts,
framed

and 
unframed

prints. 

601 Stoneview   
804-833-1401

12 Roni Liberman
250 Fox Ridge   
919-949-1351

Functional 
and 

artistic 
turned-wood 

vessels, boxes 
and platters.

rroco@duke.edu

404-295-8980 CALL
TEXT

Brigitte 
Condoret
Real Estate Broker

bjcondorethomes09@gmail.com
697 Hillsboro St.

Suite 103
Pittsboro

NC 27312

10 Forrest Greenslade
149 Tinderwood
919-545-9743

Organic
forrestry studio

and sculpture 
garden.

Nature-inspired 
painting and 

sculpture.

11 Beverly Crow
147 Tinderwood
919-413-7592

bacrow147@gmail.com

457 Beechmast
631-327-1376

forrest@organicforrestry.com
organicforrestry.com

Native 
expression 

found in 
jewel tone 

images.

We are now offering a limited
selection of premium liquors selection of premium liquors 

and mixers - served neat, on the 
rocks, or with your choice of 

mixer. Enjoy a curated selection 
of bourbons, scotch, gin, tequi-
la, and vodka in our cozy wine 
cellar bar, perfect for sipping 

alongside small plates and live 
music. No cocktails, just quality 

spirits, Fearrington style.
Come by and unwind with us! 

919.545.5717 
NoW PoUrInG SpIrItS

WeDs-SaT 5-8Pm
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